

become a patron of the Southwestern Ohio Symphonic Band

Silver (Club	donation	= \$25—	\$49
----------	------	----------	---------	------

Gold Club donation = \$50-\$99

Platinum Club = \$100— \$249

Director's Club = \$250 +

Name	
Address	
E-mail	
Date	
Amount \$	

Checks should be made payable to:

Southwestern Ohio Symphonic Band

Please mail checks to:

Scott Balmos

Southwestern Ohio Symphonic Band

5132 Watoga Dr.

Liberty Township, OH 45011

Donations may also be securely made on our website at:

www.sosband.org

The Southwestern Ohio Symphonic Band is a 501 C (3) charitable/not-for-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible.